
COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
The Castle Oaks Hotel Accomodation (061) 377 666 info@castleoaks.ie
CEF Additional Heating (061) 423 310 customerservice@cefltd.ie
Notions Creative Amy's Bespoke Bed - jamie@notionscreative.ie
Expert Electrical Appliances & TV's 1850 760 760 info@expert.ie
Finucane Electrical Appliances + Tv's (061) 469 467 sales@finucaneselectrical.com
Petmania Limerick Aquarium & Fish (061) 439 080 limerickjetland@petmania.ie
Scatterbox Artwork, Curtains & Cushions (046) 902 1691 sales@abbeylands.ie
SKC Bathroom Suppliers (0404) 20088 info@skc.ie
Imagine Broadband Broadband & Phoneline (01) 437 5000 sales@imagine.ie
Maurice Doody Sales Building Equipment (061) 414 530 info@mauricedoodysales.com
McMahons Building Supplies 061 - 315388 Customerservice@jmcmahon.com
Murdocks Building Supplies (01) 690 9977 kilbarrack@murdockbuildersmerchants.com
Noel Martyn Carpets Carpet Supplier (061) 315 855 carpetandfloorstores@gmail.com
Bella Italia Catering (061) 418 872 -
Copia Green Catering (061) 423 901 taste@copiagreen.ie
The TopHouse Pub Catering (061) 338 893 -
The Workshop Catering (061) 294 318 -
Roadstone Concrete, Blocks & Paving (061) 377 217 info@roadstone.ie
Fergus Collins Construction Construction Company 061 379944 ferguscollinsconstruction@gmail.com
NCH Crane Hire Crane Hire (061) 228 855 -
Down2Earth Disposable Cutlery 1890 757 757 info@down2earthmaterials.ie
Kirby Electrical Company (0)61 226 060 info@kirbygroup.com
Taupaulin Factory Limerick Exterior Tarp (061) 481 952 sales@tarpaulinfactory.ie
KRend External Render 048 2858 0287 jonathan.foreman@K-Rend.co.uk
Fabian Walsh Fabrics & Upholestry 061 386383 fabian@fabianwalsh.com
Envirobead Fascia + Soffit (022) 22102 info@envirobead.com
Nationwide Fibreglass Fibreglass Roofing 086 605 5018 info@nationwidefibreglass.ie
Etag Fixings & Construction Products 01 835 7424 http://www.etag.ie/
PFL Flooring (061) 227 100 -

http://www.etag.ie/


COMPANY SUPPLIED CONTACT EMAIL
Creative Gardens Flowers & Planting (061) 450 666 brian@creativegardens.ie
Profile Developments Front Door (068) 34312 -
Mr. Flatpack Furniture Assembly 086 1450654 contact@mrflatpack.ie
JYSK Furniture Suppliers 061 532860 jysk.ie
OutHaus Garden Furniture & Chiminea (01) 844 1200 info@outhaus.ie
CDS Metalwork Garden Gabions (056) 776 7146 -
SAP Nurseries Garden Plants & Trees 01 627 5177 mail@saplandscapes.ie
Steeltech Sheds Garden Room (061) 301 070 -
Coolrain Sawmill Garden Slide (057) 873 5152 info@coolrainsawmills.ie
John Lynch PVC Glazing (061) 454 455 -
Jules Writes Things Graphic& Calligraphy (Amys Bedroom) - juleswritesthings@gmail.com
RAM Work-Dash Wear & Safety H&S Gear 087 330 4514 -
ProAir Heat Recovery System 091 739 442 sales@proair.ie
Restore-IT Home Cleaning 087 2745926 info@restore-it.ie
T & K Alarms House Alarm (061) 227 766 tristan@tandkalarms.ie
The Range Limerick House Furnishings (061) 423 444 -
Xtratherm Insulated Plasterboard (046) 906 6000 info@xtratherm.ie
Castle Blinds SteelTech Interior Blinds info@castleblinds.ie 061 364124
Fitzgerald Flowers Interior Flowers (061) 423 700 sales@fitzgeraldsflowers.ie
Irish Hide Designs Interior Throws & Rugs 086 270 0644 info@irishhidedesigns.ie
Con Brouder Design Kitchen & Joinery (068) 34566 info@conbrouder.ie
FullHouse Kitchen Countertops & backsplash (061) 951 672 sales@thefullhouse.ie
Joe Walsh Flooring Laminate Flooring (061) 413 966 info@joewalshflooring.com
Foleys Landscaping Landscaping 061 336 443  foleylandscaping@eircom.net
Trade Electric Lighting & Electrical Supplies (061) 417 754 sales@trade-electric.ie
PartyTime Marquee Ltd. Marquee Hire (069) 66877 info@partytimeltd.ie
Carey's Glass Mirrors & Glass (+) 353 67 50700 sales@careyglass.com
Duggan Glass Mirrors & Glass (061) 414 133 sales@dugganglass.com
Bord Na Mona Mulch & Compost 45 439000 pressoffice@bnm.ie

http://jysk.ie/
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Dulux Paint & Painting Equipment - https://www.dulux.ie/
Limerick Paint Supplies Paint Supplies (061) 411 292 limerickpaintsupplies@gmail.com
Luke. W Cleary Photography Photography 087 681 6545 lukewcleary@yahoo.com

Browsers Limerick Pillows (0)61 414 490 info@browsers.ie
Height for Hire Plant Hire (061) 330 233 info@heightforhire.com
Tready Plant Hire Plant Hire (061) 316 196 info@treatyplanthire.ie
Gaswork.ie Plumbing (0)61 513 776 info@gaswork.ie
Castle Cabins Portaloos (061) 330 033 sales@castlecabin.ie
SafetyFirst PPE (061) 419 867 info@safetyfirst.ie
Durkin Joinery Pre-Hung Door Sets (01) 4536155 info@durkinjoinery.ie
Print Point Limerick Printing  (083) 01-00-354 info@printpoint.ie
Proprint Printing (061) 513 154 -
GBM Limerick Printing Service (061) 317 977 sales@gbmlimerick.ie
Savins Music Centre Record Player (061) 414 095 info@savins.ie
KMC Lawn Roll-out Lawn 087 835 2635 info@kmclawnturf.com
Sean Curtin Scaffolding Scaffolding (061) 416 078 info@seancurtinscaffolding.com

1Plus Security 0818 667 048 admin@1plussecurity.com
Made for Stage Side Entrance Gate (0)61 439 612 info@madeforstage.ie
Vision Signs Signage (061) 404 814 info@visionsigns.ie
Actavo Site Services & Equipment 01 9059700 info@actavo.com
Blaklader Site Workwear (01) 257 3300 sales@osullivan-safety.ie
AES Skip Hire 045 580060 info@aesirl.ie
Fitzgerald Skips Skip Hire (061) 414 200 info@FitzgeraldSkipHire.ie
IMS Smarthome Tech (061) 310 752 sales@imedia.ie
OMC Technologies Steelworks (061) 419 333 neil.lynch@omc.ie
Stira STIRA (093) 38055 enquiry@stira.ie
CED Natural Stone Stone (+) 44 28 8225 8457 sales@cedstone.co.uk
Careline Storage and Furniture Removals (01) 257 6000 sales@careline.ie
Atlantic Cabins Storage Containers (061) 226 226 info@atlanticcabins.ie

https://www.dulux.ie/
http://Gaswork.ie
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Bramblewood Swingset 086 730 0803 info@bramblewoodproducts.com
Limerick Wood & Tile Centre Tiling Suppliers (061) 294 573 limericktileandwoodcentre@gmail.com
Cygnum Timber Frame Extension (0)26 211 00 info@cygnum.ie
Glennon Brothers Timber Supplier (+)353 43 3350800 info@glennonbrothers.ie
Hilti Tool Hire 1850 287 387 iesales@hilti.com
McGrath Heavy Haulage Topsoil/Grab Hire (061) 375 133 -
Engineered Trackway Solution Trackmatts/Groundprotection - sales@uktrackwayhire.com
D&M Gardening Trees & Nursery 069 640 84 info@dandmgardencentre.ie
Albany Limerick Wallpaper 061 415 155 limerick@albany.ie
Global Hydrate Water Suppliers (0504) 50525 info@bblco.ie
Senator Windows Window Company (061) 414 700 john.oconnell@senatorwindows.ie
Event ease Wristbands (01) 864 5000 info@eventease.ie


